EUS
FNB-AND-FNA NEEDLE
FNB Needle
FNA Needle
CAN’T FIND IT?
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Needle
Ø (Gauge)
Sheath
Ø (mm)   Needle Type Channel Size
(mm)  Working Length
(mm)
EUS-FNB Trident™ Needle (Laser beam Treated)
EUS-25-1-N 25 1,8 80 Co-Cr Legierung ≥ 2,8 1.375 ~ 1.415
EUS-22-1-N 22 1,8 80 Co-Cr Legierung ≥ 2,8 1.375 ~ 1.415
EUS-19-1-N 19 1,8 80 Co-Cr Legierung ≥ 2,8 1.375 ~ 1.415
EUS-FNA Premium Needle (Laser beam Treated)
EUS-25-0-N 25 1,8 80 Co-Cr Legierung ≥ 2,8 1.375 ~ 1.415
EUS-22-0-N 22 1,8 80 Co-Cr Legierung ≥ 2,8 1.375 ~ 1.415
EUS-19-0-N 19 1,8 80 Co-Cr Legierung ≥ 2,8 1.375 ~ 1.415
EUS-FNA ECO Needle (Sand Blast Treated)
EUS-25-0 25 1,8 80 Stainless Steel ≥ 2,8 1.375 ~ 1.415
EUS-22-0 22 1,8 80 Stainless Steel ≥ 2,8 1.375 ~ 1.415
EUS-19-0 19 1,8 80 Stainless Steel ≥ 2,8 1.375 ~ 1.415
Maximum Needle
Length (mm)
Micro-tech.com.cn/en/